January 1, 2009 Price List
36 x 60 HPL UNCL 3660RE  2 24” 1530 1685* 2035 2395* 2720 4000
36 x 60 Veneer UNCV 3660RE  2 24” 1845 2000* 2350 2710* 3035 4315
36 x 72 HPL UNCL 3672RE  2 24” 1590 1775* 2195 2625* 3015 4575
36 x 72 Veneer UNCV 3672RE  2 24” 1905 2090* 2510 2940* 3330 4890
36 x 84 HPL UNCL 3684RE 2 24” 1730 1860* 2350 2860* 3310 5150
36 x 84 Veneer UNCV 3684RE 2 24” 2045 2175* 2665 3175* 3625 5465
36 x 96 HPL UNCL 3696RE 2 24” 1740 1950* 2510 3090* 3605 5730
36 x 96 Veneer UNCV 3696RE 2 24” 2055 2265* 2825 3405* 3920 6045
42 x 60 HPL UNCL 4260RE  2 24” 1710 1995 2460 2945 3375 5130
42 x 60 Veneer UNCV 4260RE  2 24” 2025 2310 2775 3260 3690 5445
42 x 72 HPL UNCL 4272RE  2 24” 1770 2110 2665 3250 3760 5900
42 x 72 Veneer UNCV 4272RE  2 24” 2085 2425 2980 3565 4075 6215
42 x 84 HPL UNCL 4284RE 2 24” 1910 2875 3520 4205 4800 6670
42 x 84 Veneer UNCV 4284RE 2 24” 2225 3190 3835 4520 5115 6985
42 x 96 HPL UNCL 4296RE 2 24” 1920 2990 3725 4510 5190 7440
42 x 96 Veneer UNCV 4296RE 2 24” 2235 3305 4040 4825 5505 7755
42 x 108 HPL UNCL 42108RE 2 24” 2040 3165 4020 4975 5805 n/a
42 x 108 Veneer UNCV 42108RE 2 24” 2355 3480 4335 5290 6120 n/a
42 x 120 HPL UNCL 42120RE 2 24” 2050 3225 4140 5120 5965 n/a
42 x 120 Veneer UNCV 42120RE 2 24” 2365 3540 4455 5435 6280 n/a
42 x 144 HPL UNCL 42144RE 3 24” 3380 4465 5560 6745 7755 n/a
42 x 144 Veneer UNCV 42144RE 3 24” 3855 4940 6035 7220 8230 n/a
42 x 168 HPL UNCL 42168RE 3 24” 3395 4845 6280 7820 9085 n/a
42 x 168 Veneer UNCV 42168RE 3 24” 3870 5320 6755 8295 9560 n/a
42 x 192 HPL UNCL 42192RE 3 24” 3415 4930 6385 7965 9305 n/a
42 x 192 Veneer UNCV 42192RE 3 24” 3890 5405 6860 8440 9780 n/a
Union Collection
36” and 42” Tables
Questions? 816-774-4050

Horizontal wire management HW $80
MD – Base Molding Only MT – Base Molding and Decorative Trim
(2) panel - $400 (2) panel - $670
(3) panel - $585 (3) panel - $865
(4) panel - $780 (4) panel - $1055
(includes decorative trim on outside two panels only.)
*L19 and W19 not available on 36” wide racetracks.
48 x 60 HPL UNCL 4860RE  2 24” 1710 1995 2460 2945 3375 5130
48 x 60 Veneer UNCV 4860RE  2 24” 2025 2310 2775 3260 3690 5445
48 x 72 HPL UNCL 4872RE  2 24” 1770 2110 2665 3250 3760 5900
48 x 72 Veneer UNCV 4872RE  2 24” 2085 2425 2980 3565 4075 6215
48 x 84 HPL UNCL 4884RE 2 24” 1910 2875 3520 4205 4800 6670
48 x 84 Veneer UNCV 4884RE 2 24” 2225 3190 3835 4520 5115 6985
48 x 96 HPL UNCL 4896RE 2 24” 1920 2990 3725 4510 5190 7440
48 x 96 Veneer UNCV 4896RE 2 24” 2235 3305 4040 4825 5505 7755
48 x 108 HPL UNCL 48108RE 2 24” 2040 3165 4020 4975 5805 n/a
48 x 108 Veneer UNCV 48108RE 2 24” 2355 3480 4335 5290 6120 n/a
48 x 120 HPL UNCL 48120RE 2 24” 2050 3225 4140 5120 5965 n/a
48 x 120 Veneer UNCV 48120RE 2 24” 2365 3540 4455 5435 6280 n/a
48 x 144 HPL UNCL 48144RE 3 24” 3380 4465 5560 6745 7755 n/a
48 x 144 Veneer UNCV 48144RE 3 24” 3855 4940 6035 7220 8230 n/a
48 x 168 HPL UNCL 48168RE 3 24” 3395 4845 6280 7820 9085 n/a
48 x 168 Veneer UNCV 48168RE 3 24” 3870 5320 6755 8295 9560 n/a
48 x 192 HPL UNCL 48192RE 3 24” 3415 4930 6385 7965 9305 n/a
48 x 192 Veneer UNCV 48192RE 3 24” 3890 5405 6860 8440 9780 n/a
48 x 216 HPL UNCL 48216RE 3 24” 4425 6280 8095 10,045 11,695 n/a
48 x 216 Veneer UNCV 48216RE 3 24” 5055 6910 8725 10,675 12,325 n/a
48 x 240 HPL UNCL 48240RE 4 24” 4440 6380 8195 10,180 11,850 n/a
48 x 240 Veneer UNCV 48240RE 4 24” 5070 7010 8825 10,810 12,480 n/a
60 x 72 HPL UNCL 6072RE  2 30” 2025 3200 3890 4625 5260 n/a
60 x 72 Veneer UNCV 6072RE  2 30” 2355 3530 4220 4955 5590 n/a
60 x 84 HPL UNCL 6084RE 2 30” 2195 3245 4045 4910 5645 n/a
60 x 84 Veneer UNCV 6084RE 2 30” 2525 3575 4375 5240 5975 n/a
60 x 96 HPL UNCL 6096RE 2 30” 2205 3390 4300 5285 6125 n/a
60 x 96 Veneer UNCV 6096RE 2 30” 2535 3720 4630 5615 6455 n/a
60 x 108 HPL UNCL 60108RE 2 30” 2330 3645 4660 5935 6955 n/a
60 x 108 Veneer UNCV 60108RE 2 30” 2660 3975 4990 6265 7285 n/a
60 x 120 HPL UNCL 60120RE 2 30” 2345 3675 4810 6045 7090 n/a
60 x 120 Veneer UNCV 60120RE 2 30” 2675 4005 5140 6375 7420 n/a
60 x 144 HPL UNCL 60144RE 3 30” 3850 5065 6420 7910 9160 n/a
60 x 144 Veneer UNCV 60144RE 3 30” 4340 5555 6910 8400 9650 n/a
60 x 168 HPL UNCL 60168RE 3 30” 3875 5465 7360 9295 10,930 n/a
60 x 168 Veneer UNCV 60168RE 3 30” 4365 5955 7850 9785 11,420 n/a
60 x 192 HPL UNCL 60192RE 3 30” 3885 5630 7435 9430 11,090 n/a
60 x 192 Veneer UNCV 60192RE 3 30” 4375 6120 7925 9920 11,580 n/a
60 x 216 HPL UNCL 60216RE 3 30” 5155 7155 9285 11,835 13,295 n/a
60 x 216 Veneer UNCV 60216RE 3 30” 5860 7860 9990 12,540 14,000 n/a
60 x 240 HPL UNCL 60240RE 4 30” 5175 7205 9455 11,950 14,025 n/a